ANAESTHETIST

32 Y 0 M 5 D/Male

19/05/2024   9:55:45AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KRISHNAN

₹50,724.00 

₹2,500.00 

₹ 48,224.00

₹ 13,224.00

Forty-Eight Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-Four Only